	A 10 000	^	Docket No.:	YUSO-142
(Rev. 03-01)	2-12-200		SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03			Y	Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → ▼	101981708	}	▼	▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	nd Trademarks: F	Please recor	d the attached origin	nal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Name of conveying party(ies):	2000	2. Name ar	nd address of receivi	ng party(ies):
Kuo-Jeng Wang / · 3	002	Name: 1	Umax Data Systems I	nc.
		Address:	No. 1-1, R&D Rd.	2,
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Yes 🛛 No	Science-B	ased Industrial Park	
3. Nature of conveyance:				5
☑ Assignment ☐ Merge ☐ Mergent	er			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Chanç	ge of Name	City: Hsi	inchu	State/Prov.:
☐ Other		Country:	Taiwan R.O.C.	ZIP:
Execution Date: November 1, 2001		Additional na	ime(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☒ No
Patent Application No. Filing date			Patent No.(s)	
A	additional numbers	∐ Ye	s 🛛 No	
Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:	ondence	6. Total nu	mber of applications	and patents involved: 1
Name: Raymond Sun	.,	7. Total fee	e (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Registration No. 35,699		☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account		
Address: 12420 Woodhall Way		crea	lited or debited to de	posit account
2/11/2002 AAHMED1 00000074 10060702		☐ Auth	orized to be charge	d to deposit account
1 FC:581 40.00 OP		8. Deposit	account number:	
City: Tustin State/Pro	v.: <u>CA</u>		,	
Country: USA ZIP: 9278	32	(Attach	duplicate copy of this pag	e if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPA	CE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the of the original document.	foregoing informa	ation is true	and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy
Raymond Sun		04		
Name of Person Signing Total number	r of pages including o	Signatur over sheet, atta		3 Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No. YUSO-142

(1-8) Insert Name(s) of	(1) Wang, Kuo-Jeng	g(5)			
Inventor(s)	(2)	(6)			
	(3)	(7)			
	In consideration of the paid to each of the under transfer and set over to	(8)	ood and valuable consideration ssign, and hereby does assign		
(1-9) Insert name of Assignee	nee (10) Hsinchu, Taiwan oration of				
(10) Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee					
(11) Insert address of Assignee	(11) of No.1-1, R&D Rd.2, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and interest in the invention known as				
(12) Insert identification Invention, such as	(12) Repeatedly S	Sampling Method for Imag	ge Scanning		
Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(Case No.900290.1E1) for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America				
(13) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13) on	-1-01			
declared concerning this a		papers necessary in connection with a or division thereof and to cooperate wasuch interference.			
3) The undersigned connection with claims o	l agree(s) to execute all paper	pers and documents and perform any a ational Convention for Protection of			
agreements.4) The undersignedStates patent to the Assigne	<u> </u>	mative acts which may be necessary to	obtain a grant of a valid United		
5) The undersigned of the United States resulting Assignee, as Assignee of the United States resulting the Assignee of the United States resulting the United States resul	hereby authorize(s) and req ng from said application or the entire interest, and here	quest(s) the Commissioner of Patens to any division or divisions or continuing by covenants that he has (they have) t executed and will not execute, any agree	applications thereof to the said full right to convey the entire		
further identification which Trademark Office for recor	n may be necessary or desiredation of this document.	D SUN, Reg. No.35,699, the power to rable in order to comply with the rules	s of the United States Patent &		
Date: Nov 1st 200/	Name of Inventor	Wang Suo-Jong	(SEAL)		
Date:	Name of Inventor	() .> d	(SEAL)		
	Name of Inventor		(SEAL)		

RECORDED: 01/30/2002

PATENT REEL: 012555 FRAME: 0085